
A2

18 15 16

A1
B1

RI
RE
RAIT RPP

(m)1
101

1
10

10
(h)

(s)

100

10
20

50
80

100

30
60

90

40 70

%

28 25 26

TMF - TEMPO

RIC
RIE
REC

A3

A2A1 A3

B1

28 25 26

18 15 16

12Vcc possui

TCS - RI
TCS - RE

A1 15

B1

A2 (-)



Bornes de alimentação

Bornes de 
alimentação

Bornes de 
alimentação

Bornes de alimentação

Bornes de alimentação

Bornes de alimentação

Bornes de alimentação
Bornes de alimentação

TCS - RI

TCS - RI

TCS - RE

TCS - RE


	Page 1
	Page 2

